KIDS MUSICFEST

Working Schedule
(updated 8.10.24)
AcTiviTy STAR STAGE FIND YOUR VOICE DRUMMING DEN | CREATION STATION INSTRUMENT MUSIC READING TECH LAB BOOK NOOK RESOURCE FAIR FOOD ZONE AcTiviTy
STAGE PETTING Z00 ROUND-UP
Area Youth Arts Hall Wilson Stanislawski Martha Graham Garden Level A-1 Mozart Shakespeare Garden Level TBA | Burke Commons Garden Level  |Area
& Copland Commons
Ensemble Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up Set-up

10:30-11:00 AM 10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM 11:00-11:30 AM

11:30-12:00 MM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

Ensemble Set-up

Ensemble Set-up

Ensemble Set-up

Ensemble Set-up

Karaoke

Karaoke

Karaoke

Junk Gamelon

11:30-12:00 MM

12:00-12:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM




