KIDS MUSICFEST Working Schedule

(updated 8.10.24)

ACTIVITY	STAR STAGE	FIND YOUR VOICE STAGE	DRUMMING DEN	CREATION STATION	INSTRUMENT PETTING ZOO	MUSIC READING ROUND-UP	TECH LAB	BOOK NOOK	RESOURCE FAIR	FOOD ZONE	ACTIVITY
Area	Youth Arts Hall	Wilson	Stanislawski	Martha Graham	Garden Level A-1	Mozart	Shakespeare	Garden Level TBA	Burke Commons & Copland	Garden Level Commons	Area
10:30-11:00 AM	Ensemble Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	Set-up	10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM	Ensemble Performance				ALL DAY		BandLab		ALL DAY	ALL DAY	11:00-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 MM	Ensemble Set-up	Singing Workshop	Drumming			Workshop		StoryTime			11:30-12:00 MM
12:00-12:30 PM	Ensemble Performance	Singing Workshop	Junk Gamelon			with Recorders/Ukeleles	Garage Band				12:00-12:30 PM
12:30-1:00 PM	Ensemble Set-up	Karaoke						StoryTime			12:30-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM	Ensemble Performance	Singing Workshop	Drumming			Workshop	BandLab				1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM	Ensemble Set-up	Singing Workshop	Junk Gamelon			with Recorders/Ukeleles					1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM	Ensemble Performance	Karaoke					Garage Band	StoryTime			2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM	Ensemble Set-up	Singing Workshop	Drumming			Workshop					2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:30 PM	Ensemble Performance	Singing Workshop				with Recorders/Ukeleles	BandLab	StoryTime			3:00-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM	Ensemble Performance	Karaoke	Junk Gamelon								3:30-4:00 PM